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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List
to

RFP No. 901896
for

<Supplemental Security Income Advocacy Services
Networking/Bidders Conference
Held on May 13, 2020 
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), Networking/Bidders Outreach Conference List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  The Networking/Bidders Conference and Vendor Outreach Attendees List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://acgov.org/gsa_app/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/contractopportunities.jsp.


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Networking/Bidders Conference:
	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1.
	Bay Area Legal Aid

1735 Telegraph Ave

Oakland, CA 94612


	Elissa Winters


	Phone: (510)250-5218

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ewinters@baylegal.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:  Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N\A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2.
	Health Advocates
21540 Plummer Street, B
Chatsworth, Ca 91311

	Josephine Hernandez


	Phone: (818)286-3727

	
	
	
	E-Mail: josephineh@healthadvocates.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:  Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N\A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:  No

	3.
	Public Consulting Group

200 Fair Street

Clarkston, WA 99403


	Besu Feleke


	Phone: (509)254-2600

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bfeleke@pcgus.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:  Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N\A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:  N\A

	4
	Health Advocates, LLC

21540 Plummer Street, Ste. B

Chatsworth, CA 91335


	Maria Salazar


	Phone: (818)461-5837

	
	
	
	E-Mail: marias@healthadvocates.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:  N\A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N\A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:  No

	5
	Alameda County Homeless Action Center

3126 Shattuck Ave. 

Berkeley, CA 94705


	Emily McPartlon


	Phone: (510)540-7808

	
	
	
	E-Mail: mcpartlon@homlessactioncenter.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:  N\A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N\A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:  Yes

	6
	Alameda County Homeless Action Center

3126 Shattuck Ave. 

Berkeley, CA 94705


	Stephanie Maurer


	Phone: (646)334-2433

	
	
	
	E-Mail: smaurer@homelessactioncenter.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:  Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N\A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:  Yes

	7
	Alameda County Homeless Action Center

3126 Shattuck Ave. 

Berkeley, CA 94705


	Mike Zimmerman


	Phone: (415)305-1986

	
	
	
	E-Mail: zimmerman@homelessactioncenter.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:  Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N\A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:  No



VENDOR LIST

RFP No. 901896 Supplemental Security Income Advocacy Services 
Below is the Vendor Bid List for this project consisting of vendors who have been issued a copy of this RFP.  This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes.
	RFP No. 901896 Supplemental Security Income Advocacy Services

	Business Name
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	City
	ST.
	Email

	Alameda County Homeless Action Centeer
	Mike Zimmerman
	415-305-1986
	3126 Shattuck Avenue
	Berkeley
	CA
	mzimmerman@homelessactioncenter.org

	Alameda County Homeless Action Center
	Emily McPartlon
	510-540-7808
	3126 Shattuck Ave.
	Berkeley
	CA
	emcpartlon@homlessactioncenter.org

	Alameda County Homeless Action Center
	Stephanie Maurer
	(646) 334-2433
	3126 Shattuck Avenue
	Berkeley
	CA
	smaurer@homelessactioncenter.org

	Alameda County Network of Mental Health Clients
	Katrina Killian
	( 510 ) 295-7730
	3238 Adeline Street
	BERKELEY
	CA
	kkillian@acnetmhc.org

	Alameda County Social Services
	Robert Garcia
	510 334-1406
	24100 Amador St
	Hayward
	CA
	rogarcia@acgov.org

	August Varner Media - Varner PR
	Sandra Varner
	( 510 ) 910-5652
	3005 82nd Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	varnerpr@sbcglobal.net

	Bay Area Legal Aid
	Genevieve Richardson
	
	
	
	
	Grichardson@baylegal.org 

	Bay Area Legal Aid
	Elissa Winters
	(510) 250-5218
	1735 Telegraph Ave
	Oakland
	CA
	ewinters@baylegal.org

	CALICO Center
	Erin Harper
	( 510 ) 895-0702
	524 Estudillo Ave
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	executive.director@calicocenter.org

	Centerforce
	Dolores Lyles
	( 510 ) 834-3457
	1904 Franklin Street, #418
	OAKLAND
	CA
	dlyles@centerforce1.org

	Chinese for Affirmative Action
	John Fong
	( 415 ) 274-6750
	416 8th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	jfong@caasf.org

	East Bay Community Law Center
	Martha Brown
	( 510 ) 548-4040
	1950 University Avenue, Suite 200
	BERKELEY
	CA
	mbrown@ebclc.org

	Fresh Lifelines For Youth, Inc.
	Carlos Garcia
	( 408 ) 263-2630
	333 Hegenberger Rd., Ste. 707
	OAKLAND
	CA
	carlos@flyprogram.org

	Global Communication Education &amp; Art(GCEA)
	Almaz Yihdego
	(510) 560-5522
	PO BOX 22616
	Oakland
	CA
	info.gcsinc@gmail.com

	HEALTH ADVOCATES
	Josephine Hernandez
	(818) 286-3727
	21540 PLUMMER STREET, B
	CHATSWORTH
	CA
	josephineh@healthadvocates.com

	Health Advocates, LLC
	Maria Salazar
	818-461-5837
	21540 Plummer Street, Ste. B
	Chatsworth
	CA
	marias@healthadvocates.com

	Homeless Action Center
	Patricia Wall
	
	
	
	
	Pwall@homelessactioncenter.org

	Homeless Action Center
	Emily McPartlon
	
	
	
	
	emcpartlon@homelessactioncenter.org

	Operation Dignity Inc
	Katie Derrig
	( 510 ) 287-8465
	3850 San Pablo Ave, Suite102
	EMERYVILLE
	CA
	kderrig@operationdignity.org

	PEERS Envisioning and Engaging in Recovering Services
	Nancy Lee
	( 510 ) 832-7337
	333 Hegenberger Road, Suite 250
	OAKLAND
	CA
	nlee@peersnet.org

	Public Consulting Group
	Besu Feleke
	(509) 254-2600
	200 Fair Street
	Clarkston
	WA
	bfeleke@pcgus.com

	Root & Rebound
	Thomas Alexander
	( 510 ) 279-4662
	1730 Franklin Street, Suite 300
	OAKLAND
	CA
	thomas@rootandrebound.org

	Roots Community Health Center
	Noha Aboelata
	( 510 ) 777-1177
	9925 International Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	Drnoha@rootsclinic.org

	Urban Strategies Council
	Teri Carlyle
	( 510 ) 893-2404
	1720 Broadway, 2nd Floor
	OAKLAND
	CA
	accounting@urbanstrategies.org


1401 Lakeside Drive, Suite 907 ( Oakland, CA 94612
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